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A scholar
that save:
AS11,00(

That’s our VU Pathwa
to Success Scholar, |

Choose the university that supports your success. Gain AS11,000 off tuition fees at
Victoria University (VU) Brisbane with the VU Pathway to Success Scholarship.

Our exciting new scholarship offers AS11,000 off first year fees to all international students starting eligible
courses in Business and Information Technology at VU Brisbane in 2024. Study well and you’ll have the
chance to maintain the scholarship for the full duration of your course.

VU is a world-class university, renowned for our inclusive environment, industry connections and
innovative approach to education. At our multicultural VU Brisbane Campus, run in partnership with the
Education Centre of Australia (ECA), you’ll benefit from excellent facilities, supportive staff and practical,
real-world learning.

Top 2% of No.lin Australia Award-winning
Universities for Technical and VU Block Model®
Worldwide Professional Skills Build the skills you need

through studying one or

Times Higher Education QILT Employer Satisfaction two subjects at a time.

World University Survey 2022
Rankings 2024

Victoria University, CRICOS No. 00124K (Melbourne), 02475D (Sydney and Brisbane), RTO 3113, TEQSA No. PRV12152, Provider Category: Australian University
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Scholarship value

The VU Pathway to Success Scholarship

offers AS11,000 off your first year
tuition fees at VU Brisbane. Maintain
satisfactory academic progress and
you’'ll gain a further $11,000 each year
for the full duration of your course.
For more details, visit the VU Brisbane
website or scan the QR code below.

Bachelor of Business
(Majors available: Marketing / Business
Analytics / Informations Systems Management)

Bachelor of Information Technology
Bachelor of Cyber Security

Master of Enterprise Resource Planning
Master of Business Analytics

Master of Applied Information Technology

Master of Business Administration (Global)

Eligibility

All new international students
commencing an undergraduate or
postgraduate degree in Business or IT
at VU Brisbane in 2024 are eligible for
the scholarship. See the course list
below, and visit the website for full
terms and conditions.

AS$16,700

AS16,700
AS16,700
AS17300
AS17300
AS17300

AS18,500

AS11,200

AS11,200
AS11,200
AS11,800
AS11,800
AS11,800

AS13,000
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My experience at

Victoria University

has been amazing. VU
offers opportunities
to enhance your
employability, giving
you a head-start in
your chosen career.

b

Khaliun, Mongolia
Master of Business Analytics

How to apply

You'll be automatically assessed for
the VU Pathway to Success Scholarship
at the time of your application. Meet
the entry requirements for an eligible
course and you’re guaranteed a
scholarship offer.

19 Feb, 29 Apr, 29 Jul, 30 Sep,
28 Oct

19 Feb, 29 Apr, 29 Jul, 30 Sep,
25 Nov

Discover more about
the VU Pathway to
Success Scholarship
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Discover more
about VU
Brisbane
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VU Brisbane
campus photo
gallery
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