

Choose the university that supports your success. Gain A\$11,000 off tuition fees at Victoria University (VU) Brisbane with the VU Pathway to Success Scholarship.

Our exciting new scholarship offers A\$11,000 off first year fees to all international students starting eligible courses in Business and Information Technology at VU Brisbane in 2024. Study well and you'll have the chance to maintain the scholarship for the full duration of your course.

VU is a world-class university, renowned for our inclusive environment, industry connections and innovative approach to education. At our multicultural VU Brisbane Campus, run in partnership with the Education Centre of Australia (ECA), you'll benefit from excellent facilities, supportive staff and practical, real-world learning.







Victoria University, CRICOS No. 00124K (Melbourne), 02475D (Sydney and Brisbane), RTO 3113, TEQSA No. PRV12152, Provider Category: Australian University







My experience at Victoria University has been amazing. VU offers opportunities to enhance your employability, giving you a head-start in your chosen career.

"

Khaliun, MongoliaMaster of Business Analytics







Scholarship value

The VU Pathway to Success Scholarship offers A\$11,000 off your first year tuition fees at VU Brisbane. Maintain satisfactory academic progress and you'll gain a further \$11,000 each year for the full duration of your course. For more details, visit the VU Brisbane website or scan the QR code below.

Eligibility

All new international students commencing an undergraduate or postgraduate degree in Business or IT at VU Brisbane in 2024 are eligible for the scholarship. See the course list below, and visit the website for full terms and conditions.

How to apply

You'll be automatically assessed for the VU Pathway to Success Scholarship at the time of your application. Meet the entry requirements for an eligible course and you're guaranteed a scholarship offer.

Course	Tuition fee (before scholarship / 4 units)	Tuition fee (after scholarship)	Intakes (2024)
Bachelor of Business (Majors available: Marketing / Business Analytics / Informations Systems Management)	A\$16,700	A\$11,200	19 Feb, 29 Apr, 29 Jul, 30 Sep, 28 Oct
Bachelor of Information Technology	A\$16,700	A\$11,200	
Bachelor of Cyber Security	A\$16,700	A\$11,200	
Master of Enterprise Resource Planning	A\$17,300	A\$11,800	19 Feb, 29 Apr, 29 Jul, 30 Sep, 25 Nov
Master of Business Analytics	A\$17,300	A\$11,800	
Master of Applied Information Technology	A\$17,300	A\$11,800	
Master of Business Administration (Global)	A\$18,500	A\$13,000	



Discover more about the VU Pathway to Success Scholarship



Discover more about VU Brisbane



VU Brisbane campus photo gallery